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07. Jun 16

20:00

Tuesday
17:00 - 21:00 Check In team captains

buy IDO-Licenses

Meeting of the Judges Check In Counter On time!
The Hall is closed for any visitors due to technical preparations
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08. Jun 16

09:00

10:10

11:30

12:25

12:45

13:05
13:15

14:00

14:45

15:30

15:50

16:35

16:50

17:20

17:30

18:00

18:20

18:40

19:00

19:20

19:35

19:50

20:15

20:45

Wednesday  

08:00 – end Check In team captains Check In Counter is open
buy IDO-Licenses

08:00 – end Opening of the hall
 rehearsals with music 3 min.each Formations

Children
quartarfinal Formations

Children
semifinal Formations

Children
final Formations

Children

Official Opening Ceremony
presentation of the winner Children Formations

preliminary Solos Girls
Children

preliminary Duos
Juniors

sixteenthfinal Solos Girls Solos Boys
preliminary Children Children
semifinal Solos Girls

Mini Kids
sixteenthfinal Duos Duos
preliminary Juniors Adults

final Solos Girls Solos Boys
final Mini Kids Mini Kids

eightsfinal Solos Girls Solos Boys
eightsfinal Children Children

presentation of the winner Mini Kids Solos Girls
presentation of the winner Mini Kids Solos Boys

eightsfinal Duos Duos
eightsfinal Juniors Adults
quarterfinal Solos Girls Solos Boys
quarterfinal Children Children
quarterfinal Duos Duos
quarterfinal Juniors Adults
semifinal Solos Girls Solos Boys
semifinal Children Children
semifinal Duos Duos
semifinal Juniors Adults

final Solos Girls Solos Boys
final Children Children
final Duos Duos
final Juniors Adults

presentation of the winner Children Solo Girls
presentation of the winner Children Solos Boys
presentation of the winner Juniors Duos
presentation of the winner Adults Duos

 rehearsals without music 1 min.each Formations
Juniors

preliminary  Formations
End 22:15 Juniors

All times are according to the number of enrollments and subject to change. 
This is why we advise all dancers to be prepared 90 minutes before each round!
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09. Jun 16

09:00

09:45

10:00

10:30

10:40

10:50

11:10

11:30

11:50

12:10

12:35

13:15

13:55

14:25

14:55

15:15

15:45

16:05

16:35

16:55

17:45

17:55

19:05

19:35

19:40

19:45

Thursday
08:00 – end Opening of the hall

08:00 – end Check In / Check Out Check In Counter
Buy IDO-licenses untill 12:00 pm

preliminary Groups
Children

preliminary (Show) Breakdance Teams
Juniors

quartarfinal Groups
Children

3./4. place Breakdance Teams
Juniors

1./2. place Breakdance Teams
Juniors

semifinal Groups
Adult 2

semifinal Groups
Children

final Groups
Adult 2

final Groups Groups
final Mini Kids Children

presentation of the winner Juniors Breakdance Teams
presentation of the winner Adult 2 Groups
presentation of the winner Mini Kids Groups
presentation of the winner Children Groups

preliminary Duos
Children

preliminary Solos Girls Solos Girls
Juniors Adults

eightsfinal Duos
Children

sixteenthfinal Solos Girls Solos Girls
sixteenthfinal Juniors Adults
quartarfinal Duos

Children
preliminary Solos Boys Solos Boys
preliminary Juniors Adults
semifinal Duos

Children
preliminary Breakdance Solos Breakdance Solos
preliminary Juniors Adults

final Duos Duos
final Mini Kids Children

semifinal Formations
Juniors

presentation of the winner Mini Kids Duos
presentation of the winner Children Duos

eights+quarterfinal+semifinal Breakdance Solos Breakdance Solos
eights+quarterfinal+semifinal Juniors Adults

final Formations
Juniors

final 3./4.place Breakdance Solo Breakdance Solo
final 3./4.place Juniors Adults
final 1./2.place Breakdance Solo Breakdance Solo
final 1./2.place Juniors Adults

presentation of the winner Juniors Breakdance Solo
presentation of the winner Adults Breakdance Solo

End 20:05 presentation of the winner Juniors Formations

All times are according to the number of enrollments and subject to change. 
This is why we advise all dancers to be prepared 90 minutes before each round!
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10. Jun 16

09:00

09:30

09:50

10:20

10:40

11:00

11:20

11:40

12:00

12:20

12:40

12:55

13:10

13:25

13:55

14:15

14:45

16:05

17:00

18:30

19:15

19:25

19:35

20:05

Friday
08:00 – end Opening of the hall
08:00 – end Check In / Check Out Check In Counter

eightsfinal Solos Girls Solos Girls
eightsfinal Juniors Adults
preliminary Electric Boogie Solos

Children
eightsfinal Solos Boys Solos Boys
eightsfinal Juniors Adults
semifinal Electric Boogie Solos

Children
quartarfinal Solos Girls Solos Girls
quartarfinal Juniors Adults

final Electric Boogie Solos
Children

quartarfinal Solos Boys Solos Boys
quartarfinal Juniors Adults
semifinal Electric Boogie Duos

Children
semifinal Solos Girls Solos Girls
semifinal Juniors Adults
semifinal Solos Boys Solos Boys
semifinal Juniors Adults

final Electric Boogie Duos
final Children
final Solos Girls Solos Girls
final Juniors Adults
final Solos Boys Solos Boys
final Juniors Adults

presentation of the winner Children Electric Boogie Solos
presentation of the winner Children Electric Boogie Duos
presentation of the winner Juniors Solos Girls
presentation of the winner Adults Solos Girls
presentation of the winner Juniors Solos Boys
presentation of the winner Adults Solos Boys

Preliminary (Show) Breakdance Teams
Adults

 rehearsals without music 1 min.each Formations Adults 

preliminary Formations
Adults

final Production Shows
incl.Rehearsal 5 min.without music 

Presentation of all nations 
semifinal Formations

Adults
3./4. place Breakdance Teams

Adults
1./2. place Breakdance Teams

Adults
final Formations

Adults
presentation of the winner Production Shows
presentation of the winner Breakdance Teams Adults

End 20:30 presentation of the winner Formations Adults   

All times are according to the number of enrollments and subject to change. 
This is why we advise all dancers to be prepared 90 minutes before each round!
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11. Jun 16

09:00

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:20

11:40

12:00

12:15

12:30

13:00

13:20

15:00

15:20

15:50

16:20

16:35

16:50

17:00

17:10

18:10

19:20

19:50

19:55

20:00

Saturday
08:00 – end Opening of the hall
08:00 – end  Check Out Check In Counter

preliminary Groups Groups
preliminary Juniors Adults
preliminary Electric Boogie Solos Electric Boogie Solos
preliminary Juniors Adults
quartarfinal Groups Groups
quartarfinal Juniors Adults
quartarfinal Electric Boogie Solos Electric Boogie Solos
quartarfinal Juniors Adults
semifinal Groups Groups
semifinal Juniors Adults
semifinal Electric Boogie Solos Electric Boogie Solos
semifinal Juniors Adults

final Groups Groups
final Juniors Adults
final Electric Boogie Solos Electric Boogie Solos
final Juniors Adults

presentation of the winner Juniors Groups
presentation of the winner Adults Groups
presentation of the winner Juniors Electric Boogie Solos
presentation of the winner Adults Electric Boogie Solos

preliminary Electric Boogie Duos Electric Boogie Duos
preliminary Juniors Adults
preliminary HipHop Battle-Solos Hip-Hop Battle Solos
preliminary Juniors Adults
semifinal Electric Boogie Duos Electric Boogie Duos
semifinal Juniors Adults

Preliminary (Show) HipHop Battle-Teams 
Juniors

Preliminary (Show) HipHop Battle-Teams 
Adults

final Electric Boogie Duos Electric Boogie Duos
final Juniors Adults

presentation of the winner Juniors Electric Boogie Duos
presentation of the winner Adults Electric Boogie Duos

Battle 3./4. place HipHop Battle-Teams Hip-Hop Battle Teams
Juniors Adults

Battle 1./2. place HipHop Battle-Teams Hip-Hop Battle Teams
Juniors Adults

semifinal Formations
incl. Rehursals 1 Min. each Adult 2
eights+quarter+semifinal HipHop Battle-Solos Hip-Hop Battle Solos

Juniors Adults
final Formations

Adult 2
Battle 3./4. place HipHop Battle-Solos Hip-Hop Battle Solos

Juniors Adults
Battle 1./2. place HipHop Battle-Solos Hip-Hop Battle Solos

Juniors Adults
presentation of the winner Juniors Hip-Hop Battle Teams
presentation of the winner Adults Hip-Hop Battle Teams
presentation of the winner Juniors HipHop Battle-Solos
presentation of the winner Adults HipHop Battle-Solos

End 20:30 presentation of the winner Adults 2 Formations

All times are according to the number of enrollments and subject to change. 
This is why we advise all dancers to be prepared 90 minutes before each round!
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